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Round 5

Murray Bridge - SA

23 June 2024
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Date: 23/06/24 Practice/Qualifying Started at: 08:32:36
Event: Q02 Laps: 20 Min
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 0.4C Starters: 22
Track: Goody P PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted at:  8:58 AM
Fastest On Behind  Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap  Leader Prev
1 1 Charli CANNON (QLD) / Team HRC Honda Racing Australia / SCT Logistics Honda CRF 250 1:57629 60f 9
2 8 Taylor THOMPSON (NSW) / Husqvana Aust. / Motorex / WP Suspension / APO Husquama FC 250  1:58.730  7of 8 1.101 1.101
Powersports / THOR Aust.
3 2 Emma MILESEVIC (VIC) / Nutrien Honda Racing / Fox / Synchronistic / Begbies Honda CRF 250 1:59.977 100f 10 2.348 1.247
Contracting / Goldacres
4 261 Danielle McDONALD (NSW) / Yamaha Australia Yamaha YZF 125 2:00.854 70of 9 3.225 877
5 394 Karaitiana HORNE (NZ) / Kawasaki Aust. / White Power Sports NZ / Stihl Shop Kawasaki KX 250 2:.03571 6of 8 5.942 2,717
Hamilton East
6 63 Madi SIMPSON (QLD)/Honda Ride Red / Fly Racing / Bridgestone / VP Racing Honda CRF 250 2.03835 70f 8 6.206 264
Fuels / MPE Suspension
7 625 Tahlia O'HARE (WA)/ Robeys Mechanical / Scrub Up / Allied Equip. / JDV / KTM SXF 250 204340 70f 8 6.711 505
Smartwire / Hillside CrossFit
8 43 Darci WHALLEY (QLD) / Moto1 M-c / KTM Aust. / Motorex / Pirelli Tyres / Fox Racing  KTM SXF 250 205309 50f 8 7.680 969
Aust. / RK Chains
9 22 Madison HEALEY (VIC) / GasGas Elliot Brothers Race Team / Fox Aust. / Tunetech ~ GasGas MC 250 2:05476  8of 9 7.847 167
Susp. / Vipt Lifestyle
10 56 Emily LAMBERT (SA)/PRD 23/ SM25 Coaching / Thor / Ignition Fitness / Whitehaul ~ GasGas MC 250 2.05612 50f 9 7.983 136
T-port / Tunetech
11 499 Bella BURKE (QLD) / NQ Car & Truck Rentals Racing / JAB Moto Coaching & GasGas MC 250 210.707 8of 8 13.078 5.095
Suspension / Mackay M-c
12 117 Mia TONGUE (NSW) / Coastal MCC / Wearelusty / Teencee / Chris Woods Perform./ Honda CRF 250 210845 7of 8 13.216 138
Albek / Odi Grips
13 75 Sheva ARDIANSYAH (SA) / Penrite / GO24 / Team Green Racing / 3D Site Worx / Kawasaki KX 250 211983 70of 8 14.354 1.138
MX Store / Rat Racing
14 5 Amy BARTSCH (SA) / F45 Golden Grove / Fly Racing / Kessner M-cycles / Now KTM SXF 250 212526 60of 8 14.897 543
Constr. / TDP Mobile Serv.
15 486 Felicity SHRIMPTON (QLD)/ Team XLR HusqvarnaFC 250  2:14.372 80of 8  16.743 1.846
16 948 Holly VAN DER BOOR (QLD) / Triple J Drainage & Earthworks / Surawski Motocross ~ Yamaha YZF 250 214926 50f 6 17.297 .554
Coaching / SMX Suspension
17 12 Bella ARNOTT (NSW) / Powersport Central / J&R Electrical / Apro M-sports / Craig Yamaha YZF 125 217588 7of 8 19.959 2.662
Anderson Coaching
18 33 Holli GEEVES (TAS) / GasGas Aust. / Statton Mechanical Services / N10Z GasGas MC 250 217592  50f 7 19.963 .004
Suspension / Fist Handwear
19 755 Tarja MORRIS (SA)/ Penrite / MXstore / 3D Siteworks / M2R Helmets / Go24 / Fist/ ~ Kawasaki KX 250 221761 8of 8 24132 4.169
Alpinestar
20 325 Kaylee CAMERON KTM SXF 250 22435  6of 7 26727 2595
21 25 Sienna GIUDICE (NSW) / Nu Plumbing KTM SXF 250 227450 60of 7 29.821 3.094
22 51 Abbey MORRICE (QLD) / Silkolene / KMX / Mcleods Accessories / MPE Husqvarna FC 250  2:31.306 70of 7 33.677 3.856

** ALL RIDERS QUALIFY ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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